Monitoring Native Grasses Workshop

June 7, 2007

Participant Contact List

First Last Position Organization City Phone Email
H. T. Harvey 408-448-9450
Donna Ball Ecologist & Associates San Jose x418 dball"at"harveyecology.com
Stewardship 831-625-5523
Heather  Brady Coordinator Big Sur Land Trust Carmel x110 hbrady"at"bigsurlandtrust.org
Josephine Burns Research Associate  LBNL Berkeley uberpebble"at"gmail.com
Water Resources Monterey County Water
Ken Ekelund  Technican Resources Agency Monterey ekelundko"at"co.monterey.ca.us
Resource Ecologist,  California Department
Patty Forbes Hollister Hills District ~ of Parks & Recreation Hollister (831) 636-5173 pforb"at"parks.ca.gov
Larry Ford Rangeland Ecologist Lawrence D Ford Felton (831) 335-3959 fordld"at"sbcglobal.net
California Department San Luis
Dave Hacker of Fish and Game Obispo 805.594.6152 dhacker"at"dfg.ca.gov
Caltrans Division
Mitigation Contract of Construction
Jim Hanson Manager - Landscape Oakland (510) 286-1275 Jim_Hanson"at"dot.ca.gov
Chris Hauser Santa Lucia Preserve Santa Cruz chauser"at"slconservancy.org
Greenspace -
Rick Hawley Executive Director the Cambria Land Trust Cambria (805) 927-2866 rick"at"greenspacecambria.org
Elkhorn Slough
Kim Hayes Stewardship Director Foundation Moss Landing (831) 728-5939 khayes"at"elkhornslough.org
Conservation Project Land Trust of (831) 429-6116
Julie Anne Hopkins  Manager/Ecologist Santa Cruz County Santa Cruz x305 julieanne.hopkins"at"landtrustsantacruz.org
State Park California Department
Joanne Karlton Resource Ecologist of Parks & Recreation Gustine (209) 826-1197 JKARL"at"parks.ca.gov
Laurie Kiguchi Botanist Biological Consulting Santa Cruz 831-457-2734  Ikiguchi"at"sbcglobal.net
Laura Kummerer restorationist High Ground Organics  Watsonville (831) 761-8694 bikerer"at"yahoo.com
Big Sur Ecosystem Los Padres National
Jeff Kwasny Manager Forest, USFS Big Sur (831) 667-1126 jkwasny"at"fs.fed.us
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Rana Creek Consulting
Greening Associates

ARCADIS

City Phone Email

Sacramento  (916) 323-8566 Imiller"at"consrv.ca.gov

Santa Cruz mpowers"at"cruzio.com

San Jose mramsay"at"harveyecology.com

Carmel Valley (831) 659-3820 jrigney"at'ranacreek.com
Ben Lomond (831) 336-1745 greening"at"cruzio.com

Oakland Joshua.Tallis"at"arcadis-us.com
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